X concHIP

Fecha03/08/2013
Distancia 7300 Metros

Posicion
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Dorsal Nombre

130
40
102
33
193
124
56
42
23
144
184

38
50
12
91
10
49
41
189
116
52

79
111
96
105
67

126
196
100
106

ENCARNA
VIOLETA
ROSA
LOUISE
PILAR
NATALIA
LOLIN
CARMINA
SUSANA
IMMA
MIRELA
MONICA
SYLVIA
TERESA
JOANA
AURORA
MARITXE
EVA MARIA
LORENA
M.JOSé
INMACULADA
YOLANDA
MONTSE
M2 AMPARO
JOANNA
MONICA
ISABEL
ANGELES
NURIA
ASUNCION
TERESA
MANUELA
AMPARO

Absoluta Femenina
Il VOLTA A PEU ADOR

Apellidos

CARDONA GOMEZ
GOMEZ TERRE
MANSILLA BELLVIS
AMBLER

MARTI BRINES
BLASCO LOPEZ
SANFELICIANO VIDAL
GARCIA MORAGUES
PEREZ ORENGO
MILLET

PADINEANU

PUIG FAYOS

ORTOLG MOLTS
FERRI ALBUIXECH
GREGORI GARCIA
ORTOLA JUAN
MONCHO ESTRUCH
GARRIGG6S MASCAREL
COLOMAR

PUIG MORALES
GARRIGOS MASCAREL
PELLICER LLOPIS
MASCARELL CLOQUEL
SORIANO GALINDO
JACK

MIRET CANO

FAUS MASCARELL
GAVILA MONSERRAT
VILLAPLANA SANCHIS
SALORT MARSAL
CABALLERO ROSELL
FAUS MASCARELL
FAUS MASCARELL

CRONOMETRAIJE CONCHIP

CATEGORIA
SENIOR F
VETERANA 1
VETERANA 1
VETERANA 2
SENIOR F
SENIOR F
VETERANA 1
VETERANA 1
VETERANA 1
SENIOR F
SENIOR F
SENIOR F
SENIOR F
SENIOR F
SENIOR F
SENIOR F
SENIOR F
VETERANA 1
SENIOR F
VETERANA 1
VETERANA 1
SENIOR F
SENIOR F
VETERANA 1
SENIOR F
SENIOR F
VETERANA 2
SENIOR F
VETERANA 2
SENIOR F
SENIOR F
VETERANA 1
VETERANA 2

www.conchip.es

CLUB
C.A.DIANIUM
INDEPENDIENTE
PENYAGOLOSA GANDI
C.A. CORREMUNDOS
C.A. SAFOR DELIKIA
C.A. SAFOR DELIKIA
C.C BENIARJO RUNNER
C.CORRER EL GARBI
C.C. EL GARBI

C.E. QUATRE GATS ROT
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

C.A. SAFOR DELIKIA
INDEPENDENT
INDEPENDIENTE
TRENCACAMES
INDEPENDIENTE

C.A. SAFOR DELIKIA
L'ESPENTA

C.A. SAFOR DELIKIA
C.A. SAFOR DELIKIA
C.CORRER A GUST BELL
C.A. SAFOR DELIKIA
C.A L'ESPENTA

CA L'ESPENTA
INDEPENDENT
INDEPENDIENTE

C. REM DENIA

C.C GARBi

C.A. DIANIUM
INDEPENDENT
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

"'"Facm i

I VOLTA A
PEU A ADOR

DIA: 3 DAGOST DE 2013
HORA:19'30 H,
DISTANCIA: 7.300 MTS.
INSCRIPCIONS; 4 EUROS
conchip.es

Tiempo  Min/Km
0:31:41 4,20
0:34:04 4,40
0:34:07 4,40
0:34:25 4,43
0:35:24 4,51
0:35:57 4,55
0:37:32 5,08
0:37:39 5,09
0:37:40 5,10
0:38:29 5,16
0:38:42 5,18
0:38:52 5,19
0:39:55 5,28
0:40:29 5,33
0:40:40 5,34
0:40:52 5,36
0:40:56 5,36
0:41:00 5,37
0:41:01 5,37
0:41:11 5,38
0:41:13 5,39
0:42:39 5,51
0:43:53 6,01
0:45:11 6,11
0:45:11 6,11
0:45:17 6,12
0:45:53 6,17
0:45:54 6,17
0:46:14 6,20
0:46:54 6,25
0:47:40 6,32
0:48:35 6,39
0:49:33 6,47
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